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HSC Exam Feb / March 2025
Centre — 3066

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

The below candidates will appear for English, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics &

Statistics & Biology papers only at Lady Engineer High School.

School Name :- Lady Engineer High School

School Address :- Lady Engincer [High School, Gamadia Colony, Tardco.

Mumbai - 400007 Opposite Aditya Birla World Academy.
School Landline :- 022-23531427

Emergency Mobile :- Mrs. Reema Kashmiri — 7768898789

Mr. Satish Bhadrige -

Ms. Shivani Trilotkar — 9920690436
9320090986

Landmark: - Opposite Aditya Birla World Academy.

Nearest Station: - Grant Road

| Sr. Subject Date Day Time Seat Numbers
No. (From — To)

1 | English 11/02/2025 | Tuesday | 11.00am to M079545 to M079702
2.00pm

2 | Physics 17/02/2025 | Monday | 11.00am to M079545 to M079702
2.00pm

3 | Chemistry 20/02/2025 | Thursday | 11.00am to M079545 to M079702
2.00pm

4 | Mathematics | 22/02/2025 Saturday | 11.00am to MO079651 to M079871

& Statistics 2.00pm M401740 to M401757

5 | Biology 27/02/2025 | Thursday | 11.00am to MO079648 1o M079872

2.00pm M401740 to M403476
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Sr. | Subject Date Day Time Centre Name
No.
1 Hindi 12/02/2025 | Wednesday | 11.00 to 2.00pm | B. M. Ruia Girls’
College
2 | Marathi 13/02/2025 | Thursday 11.00 to 2.00pm | B. M. Ruia Girls’
College
3 French 13/02/2025 | Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 | B. M. Ruia Girls’
pm College
4 Child Development | 24/02/2025 | Monday 11.00 to 2.00pm | B. M. Ruia Girls’
College
5 Geology 01/03/2025 | Saturday 11.00 to 2.00pm | B. M. Ruia Girls’
' College
6 Economics 01/03/2025 | Saturday 3.00 pmto 6.00 | B. M. Ruia Girls’
, pm College
7 . | Electical Man.- I&II | 04/03/2025 | Tuesday & | 11.00 am to 1.30| B. M. Ruia Girls’
- Electronics - I&II & Thursday pm College
Computer Sci. —I&II| 06/03/2025
8 | Psychology 05/03/2025 | Wednesday | 3.00 pm to 6.00 | B. M. Ruia Girls’
pm College
9 | Sociology 11/03/2025 | Tuesday 11.00 to 2.00pm | B. M. Ruia Girls’
College
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